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Academic calendar-2025-26

S.No. Schedule Date
1 Dussehra Holiday 29-09-2025 to 02-10-2025
2 DiwaliABrcak 14-10-2025 to 23-10-2025

Holidavs mentioned in the Gazette of Government of Rajasthan

S.No. Description Day Date
| Moharram Sunday 06-07-2025
2; World Tribal Day Saturday 09-08-2025
3 Raksha Bandhan Saturday 09-08-2025
4 Independence Day Friday 15-08-2025
5 Janmashtami Saturday 16-08-2023
6. Ramdev jayanti/ Tejadasmi Tuesday 02-09-2025
T Baravafat Friday 05-09-2025
8 Navratra Sthapna Monday 22-09-2025
9. Durgaashtami Tuesday 30-09-2025
10. | Dussehra Thursday 02-10-2025
1. | Deepawali Monday 20-10-2025
12. | Govardhan Pooja Wednesday 22-10-2025
13. | Gurunanak Jayanti Wednesday 05-11-2025
14. | Christmas Day Thursday 25-12-2025
15. | Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Saturday 27-12-2025

16. | Republic Day

17. | Mahashivratri
18. | Holika Dahan Holidays commencing from January

19. | Dhulandi 2026 will be as per the
20. | Good Friday announcements by General
: Administrations (Group-6)
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22. | Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti Department, Rajasthan. Jaiput
23. Ram Navmi

24. | Mahavir Jayanti
25. | Eidul-Fitur
26. | Maharana Pratap Jayanti
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